
6M4861 PROGRESSIVE DESIGN-BUILD OF BPDHQ  
NETWORKING SESSION RSVP RESOURCE 

NO. 
POTENTIAL PROPOSER 
NAME CONTACT EMAIL RSVP METHOD 

1 DLR Group Denis Henmi dhenmi@DLRGroup.com Email 

2 Webcor Sharla Sullivan s.sullivan@webcor.com  RSVP by 4/24 EOD for 4/25 Session and RSVP by 
4/30 EOD for 5/2 Session via this Smartsheet form 

3 Swinerton Mick Penn MPenn@swinerton.com  Email 

4 Pankow Bret Firebaugh bfirebaugh@pankow.com  Email 

5 Turner Construction  Bianca Flores Johnson bfjohnson@tcco.com  RSVP via this link 

6 Clark Construction – CA LP Ray Wang Raymond.wang@clarkconstruction.com Email 

7 Overaa Construction Martha Castaneda  marthac@overaa.com  Email 

8 JE Dunn Construction Christian D Pellecchia Christian.Pellecchia@jedunn.com  Email 

9 Thompson Builders Corp Clayton Fraser  claytonf@tbcorp.com Email 

10 Vance Brown  Rachel Carrasco r.carrasco@vancebrown.com RSVP via this link 

11 Hensel Phelps Jennea Lutz jlutz@henselphelps.com Email 

NOTICE: TIME LOCATION   
Teleconference	instructions	provided	by	
	potential	Proposers	after	RSVP 

8 Hours Teleconference/Virtual Platform   

 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0E4FAAA62EA1FC1-49332677-vance
https://forms.office.com/r/pW2euEBmT8
https://app.smartsheet.com/b/form/eaf8741b9186403aab503ddc1899c84b

